1/STA -16/06/2024

Categoria

Cadette

Cadetti

Esordienti Donne (EF10)
Esordienti Uomini (EMI0)
Ragazze

Ragazzi

TOTALE:

y &

FIDIRAZIONT ITALIANA
DUATLATICN LEGGIRA

Maschi

40

25

14

79

Femmine
4]

0

15

0

39

0

95

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Totale

41

40

15

25

39

14

174



